Electrical Safety Analyzer
ESA601
Electrical Safety Analyzers
ESA601 Electrical Safety
Analyzer tests laboratory and
hospital equipment to both US
and international standards.
Users simply flip a switch

2391714 Alligator/Banana
Adapters (five each)
Ordering information
2249883 ESA601-AUS (ESA601
Electrical Safety Analyzer with
Australian outlet, Australian line
cord, and English 1 overlay)
2249909 ESA601-DEU (ESA601
Electrical Safety Analyzer with
Schuko outlet, Schuko line cord,
and German overlay)
2249927 ESA601-FRA (ESA601
Electrical Safety Analyzer with
Schuko outlet, Schuko line cord,
and French overlay)
2249948 ESA601-ITAL (ESA601
Electrical Safety Analyzer with
Schuko outlet, Schuko line cord,
and Italian overlay)
2434154 ESA601-ISR (ESA601
Electrical Safety Analyzer with
Israeli outlet, Israeli line cord,
and English 1 overlay)
2404834 ESA601-SHK (ESA601
Electrical Safety Analyzer with
Schuko outlet, Schuko line cord,
and English 1 overlay)
2249966 ESA601-UK (ESA601
Electrical Safety Analyzer with
UK outlet, UK line cord, and
English 1 overlay)
2249982 ESA601-USA/IEC
(ESA601 Electrical Safety
Analyzer with US outlet, US line
cord, and English 1 overlay
utilizing IEC nomenclature)
2404852 ESA601-USA (ESA601
Electrical Safety Analyzer with
US outlet, US line cord, and
English 2 overlay utilizing AAMI
[NFPA99] nomenclature)